
Commodity Code: 300-014 Buyer: Katy LaBorde

Supplier Vendor # Phone # eMail Discount Discount Exclusions Free 
Shipping Supplier Notes

99 Violin Shop (Vio Strings Inc) 38000775 (214) 769-6020 katyviolinshop@gmail.com 5-20% Yes

Alamo Music Center 27000521 (210) 538-9521 schoolbids@alamomusic.com 20-30% Yes
American Band Accessories (American 
Band Accessories LLC) 43001395 (800) 421-7479 mike@americanband.com 0.0% Yes

Calido Guitars 43001094 (979) 236-0683 daniel@calidoguitars.com 20.0% No

Fort Bend Music Center 31000900 (281) 494-5885 Betty@ftbendmusic.com 10.0% Yes

H&H Music (Universal Melody Services) 00002626 214-905-8614 brycesarabia@brookmays.com 5.0% Yes

Jim Melhart Piano & Organ Co (Melhart 
Music Center) 25001321 (956) 682-6147 

x255 bmelhart@melhart.com 10.0% Custom made products and 
sheet music No

Lisle Violin Shop 00009268 (281) 487-7303 mattlisle@gmail.com 0.0%
Additional 10% discount on 
bows/cases and a 15% 
discount on music books.

Yes

Mariachi Supplies Express 43001368 832-894-8650 mariachisupplies@hotmail.com 3.0% Mariachi and dance boots. Yes

Lyon & Healy Harps 23000966 (312) 226-2003 NatalieB@lyonhealy.com 10-20% No

McCormick's Group, LLC (Slabaugh) 00048502 (800) 323-5201 sales@mccormicksnet.com 0.0% No

Midwest Musical Imports (MSA Music Inc) 90009531 (612) 331-4717 
x101 Tori@mmimports.com 1.0% Select double reed 

accessories. Yes
Music & Arts (Guitar Center DBA Music & 
Arts) 24001793 (832) 387-6046 mmullins@musicarts.com 10-50% Yes

Romeo Music 28000020 (214) 673-6002 julie@romeomusic.net 5.0% Large Field Carts, AV Racks Yes

Shar Products Company 00010370 (866) 742-7261 schools@sharmusic.com 10.0%

Sherrard and Manhasset 
racks and carts, trade-in, 
blemished, clearance 
inventory, rentals and 
SharWay.

Yes

Steve Weiss Music 90002751 (888) 659-3477 education@steveweissmusic.co
m up to 60% Liberty One and Weiss 

brands. No

String and Horn Shop 90007695 (979) 779-8548 sales@stringandhornshop.com 20.0% sole source items Yes

Sweetwater Sound, LLC 29001159 (800) 222-4700 procurement_office@sweetwater.
com 15.0% Yes

Taylor Music, Inc 00003239 (800) 872-2263 mary@taylormusic.com 0-60% Furniture items are excluded 
from Free shipping Yes

Additional discounts 0-60% 
available, email 
mary@taylormusic.com for RFP# 22-
12-01 quote

Washington Music Center (Washington 
Music Sales Center, Inc) 70001002 (301) 929-2473 BIDS@CHUCKLEVINS.COM 0-60% N/A No Free Shipping on PO's $250.00 and 

up

Wenger Corporation 00000265 (800) 493-6437 
x8395 mary.steidler@wengercorp.com 5.0% Replacement Parts No

Additional volume and promotional 
discounts may be available at time 
of purchase.
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West Music 00005432 (800) 397-9378 bids@westmusic.com 9.0%

Wenger brand items, 
Gameplan materials, Items 
sold as USED and DEMO, 
Band/Orchestra Instruments, 
Concert/Marching Percussion 
and Equipment

No

Woodwind & Brasswind, Inc. 00005405 (800) 346-4448 schools@wwbw.com 3.0% None Yes
Reference Bid # GS01172023111W 
22-12-01 with any correspondence 
regarding this bid for quote requests.
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